FLAT DIMENSIONS CARRY DIMENSIONS
BRAND cosTt CARRY PADDING MATERIAL BIPOD WIDTH LENGTH WIDTH DIAMETER NOTES COLORS

Black, Tan, OD, Kryptek

TAB Gear $102.50 Rolled Elbows Only 1000D None 30.0 72.0 8.0 4.0 " .
Highlander, Multicam

Blackhawk Pro Shooters Mat $168.95 Rolled Yes 1000D None 30.0 84.0 28.0 8.0 hydration bladder Black, Tan, OD

Full Spectrum Solutions Shooting Mat $143.99 Rolled Yes 330D Strap 22-29 48.0 14.0 5x5 Video Tan, Multicam

Bob Allen Shooting Mat $57.00 Rolled Yes None 27.0 85.0 Brown

Triad Tactical Padded Shooting Mat $95.00 Rolled Yes Strap 365 57.0 180 55  Video Tan, Mult, OD, Black,

i Ranger green, Highlander
Rifles Only Gear Shooting Mat $84.95 Rolled Yes 1000D Strap 29.0 60.0

Eberlestock Padded Magic Carpet Shooting Mat $69.95 Rolled Yes None 34.0 96.0 17.0 9.0 Brown



https://www.tabgear.com/
https://blackhawk.com/products/tactical-nylon/cases-mats/mats/pro-shooters-mat
https://ustacticalsupply.com/thefullspectrumsolutionsshootingmat.aspx
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=E_iO-49ycwk
https://boytharness.com/product/shooting-mat/
https://www.triadtactical.com/Triad-Padded-Shooting-Mat.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZhKChqdhHaA
https://www.riflesonly.com/rifles-only-gear-shooting-mat
http://www.eberlestock.com/store/padded-magic-carpet-shooting-mat

Voodoo Tactical Advanced Padded Shooting Mat

Voodoo Tactical Roll Up Padded Shooting Mat

VISM Rall Up Shooting Mat

Cole-Tac Go-To Mat

S&W Mat

Precision Rifle Deployment Pad, Gen Il

MidwayUSA Pro Series Competition Shooting Mat

Savior Equipment

$117.99

$71.95

$20.00

$112.95

$69.99

$134.95

$59.99

$59.99

Rolled

Rolled

Rolled

Rolled

Rolled

Rolled

Rolled

Rolled

Yes

Yes

1000D

1000D

600D

None

None

Strap

Strap

Straps

30+10

34.0

41.0

74+ 12

15.0

215

8.0

85

5.0

9.0

85

8.0

ACU, Tan, Black, OD

ACU, Tan, Black, OD

Tan, ACU, OD, Multi, Grey,
Black

Black, Coyote Brown,
MultiCam, FDE, Ranger

Video Green, OD Green, Black
MultiCam, Blaze Orange,
Wolf Grey, Kryptek
Highlander, Woodlands
Camo

Coyote, Green, Grey,
Multicam

Includes stakes  OD

OD Geen, Tan, Black



https://www.voodootactical.net/voodoo-tactical-advanced-padded-shooting-mat.html
https://www.voodootactical.net/voodoo-tactical-roll-up-padded-shooting-mat.html
https://www.ncstar.com/performance-gear/deluxe-cases-and-shooting-mats/rifle-case-shooting-mat/cvshmr2957-roll-up-shooting-mat
https://www.cole-tac.com/product/go-to-shooting-mat/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SaDcSarSJpk
https://www.swgear.com/shop/shooting-accessories/mp-duty-series-shooting-mat/
https://www.thewilderness.com/wilderness-made-accessories/precision-rifle-deployment-pad
https://www.midwayusa.com/product/939101910/midwayusa-pro-series-competition-shooting-mat
https://www.saviorequipment.com/collections/shooting-mat/products/deluxe-padded-shooting-mat

Crosstac Recon-shooting-mat

Utralight-shooting-mat

American Mountain Supply

Creedmoor Sports

$159.99

$59.95

$86.00

$145.00

Rolled

Rolled

Folded

Rolled

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

500D

1000D

1000D

None

Strap

Multicam on one side

215 705 140 30 multicam arid on other
ATACS-AU, Multicam,
brown

84.0

68.0 Many



http://www.crosstac.com/shop-all-products/recon-shooting-mat/
https://www.armageddongear.com/ultralight-shooting-mat
http://www.americanmountainsupply.com/lightweight-tactical-shooting-mat-seven-feet-long
https://www.creedmoorsports.com/product/999/Mats-and-Kneeling-Rolls
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